#

Username

1 A10120

2 A10180

3 A10037

4 A10098

5 A10123

6 A10127

7 A10161

8 A10191

9 A10198
10 A10207
11 A10073
12 A10204
13 A10112
14 A10135
15 A10084
16 A10195
17 A10036
18 A10065
19 A10074
20 A11004
21 A10020
22 A10088
23 A10032
24 A10061
25 A10019
26 A11013
27 A10094
28 A10045
29 A10085
30 A10122
31 A10138
32 A10145

Names

Alexandr Babin

Fedor Romashov
Alexandru Luchianov
Roman Yanushevskyi
Alexandru Raul Todoran
Valerii Rodionov

Bogdan Tolstik

Ivan Machugovskiy

Van Li

Anton Stepanov

Jovan Bengin

Ilya Kondakov

Benjamin Bajd

Vsevolod Nagibin

Danil Klishch

Oleh Naver

Taimas Korganbayev
Kuzmin Daniil Aleksandrovich
Andrii Fylypiuk

Atanas Dimitrov Dimitrov
Aleksandr Nekrasov
Ziganshin Emir Ramilevich
Mihnea Andreescu
Asadullin Aidar lldarovich
Zagirov Ruzil Ravilevich
Georgi Georgiev Petkov
Vlad Alexandru Haivas
George Chkhaidze
Vladyslav Denysiuk
Stefan Constantin Piscu
Safiullin Azat Bulatovich
Arayi Khalatyan

Country

Russia

Russia

Romania

Ukraine

Romania

Russia

Belarus

Russia

Kazakhstan

Russia

Serbia

Russia

Slovenia

Russia

Russia

Ukraine

Kazakhstan

Republic of Tatarstan
Ukraine

Bulgaria

Russia

Republic of Tatarstan
Romania

Republic of Tatarstan
Republic of Tatarstan
Bulgaria

Romania

Georgia

Ukraine

Romania

Republic of Tatarstan
Armenia

Team

Russia 1

Russia 2

Romania - ICHB
Ukraine 1S
Romania - National
Russia 3

Belarus S2

Russia 2
Kazakhstan S
Russia 3

Republic of Serbia
Russia 3

Slovenia

Russia 2

Russia 2

Ukraine 1S
Kazakhstan S
Tatarstan 5
Ukraine 1S
Bulgaria 1

Russia 1
Tatarstan 5
Romania - National
Tatarstan 5
Tatarstan 6
Bulgaria 2
Romania - Tudor Vianu HS Seniors 1
Georgia S2
Ukraine 1S
Romania - ICHB
Tatarstan 7
Armenia 1

Al11_Heaps
100
100

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
88
8
77
31
31
19
88
31
31
31
31
19
8
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

Al12_Miners A13_News Total

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
32
100
100
100
100
100
0
100
100
100
24
32
100
18
74
6
6
50
0
0
74
0
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
26
69
69
69
100
43
43
43
100
100
43
100
43
100
100
52
100
100
26
100

300
300
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
220
208
203
200
200
188
188
174
174
174
155
151
151
149
148
137
137
133
131
131
131
131
131



33 A10147
34 A10192
35 A11010
36 A10009
37 A10055
38 A10142
39 A10169
40 A10053
41 A10110
42 A10124
43 A10205
44 A10005
45 A10143
46 A10173
47 A10208
48 A11003
49 A10187
50 A11021
51 A10044
52 A10130
53 A10190
54 A11029
55 A10091
56 A10029
57 A10168
58 A10117
59 A10099
60 A10118
61 A10201
62 A10026
63 A10090
64 A10194
65 A10100

Blagojche Pavleski
Giorgi Nadareishvili
Deyan Hadzhi-Manich
Tsimafei Baliukonis
Andrei-Robert lon
Stanislau Palyn
Minnibaev Karim llsurovich
Aleksandar Visnji¢
Aliaksandr Loseu

Filip Bojkovic

Illia Zavalau

Golubev Vladimir

llya Kuchynski

Ketevan Tsimakuridze
Tamir Shahar

Andon Ivaylov Todorov
Luka Mosiashuvili
Martin Daniel Kopchev
Luca Perju-Verzotti
Mateja Vukeli¢

Mikhail Savvateev
Rumen Milenov Mihov
lakob Rigvava
Mukhammadarif Sakhmoldin
Tamiarov llia Andreevich
Nika Tamliani

Daniil Zabauski

Hanna Patrushava
Luka Meladze

Danylo Tymoshenko
Andrei Onut

[llia Kolisnyk

Vitali Papovich

North Macedonia
Georgia
Bulgaria
Belarus
Romania
Belarus
Republic of Tatarstan
Serbia
Belarus
Serbia
Belarus
Russia
Belarus
Georgia
Israel
Bulgaria
Georgia
Bulgaria
Romania
Serbia
Russia
Bulgaria
Georgia
Kazakhstan
Republic of Tatarstan
Georgia
Belarus
Belarus
Georgia
Ukraine
Romania
Ukraine
Belarus

Macedonia
Georgia S1

BG Varna-Linux S
Belarus S1
Romania - National
Belarus S1
Tatarstan 7
Republic of Serbia
Belarus S2
Republic of Serbia
Belarus S4
Russia-ISIJ-1S
Belarus S1
Georgia S1

Israel Official
Bulgaria 1
Georgia S1
Bulgaria 1
Romania - Tudor Vianu HS Seniors 1
Republic of Serbia
Russia 1

Bulgaria 1
Georgia S2
Kazakhstan S
Tatarstan 8
Georgia S1
Belarus S1
Belarus S2
Georgia S2
Ukraine 4S
Romania - Ploiesti and Campulung
Ukraine 2S
Belarus S2
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100
100
100
100
43
100
100
100
100
100
100
43
43
69
69
43
43
54
69
69
69
69
11
69
11
43
69
43
43
69
69
69
69

131
131
131
125
125
125
125
119
119
108
108
106
106
106
106
106
105
103
100
100
100
100
99
95
93
92
89
80
80
77
77
77
75



66 A10167
67 A10002
68 A10015
69 A10035
70 A10041
71 A10050
72 A10062
73 A10070
74 A10079
75 A10101
76 A10128
77 A10185
78 A11005
79 A11015
80 A10024
81 A10046
82 A10133
83 A10158
84 A10159
85 A11035
86 A10200
87 A10016
88 A10039
89 A10052
90 A10057
91 A10107
92 A10111
93 A10141
94 A10177
95 A10203
96 A11014
97 A11024
98 A11036

Uladzimir Marozau
Flaviu-Cristian Verde
Yoav Linhart

Illia Kryvoviaz

Yahli hecht

Albert Greaca

Purice Victor

Dzmitry Barchuk

Artem Kutuzov

Aliaksei Shkurynski

Haris Imamovic
Theofanis Orfanou
Atanas Buntov

Jasen Plamenov Penchev
Stanislau Levashkevich
Ihar Kruhlikau

Galeev Amir Azatovich
Kanysh Mukhametkarim
Talipov Islam lliasovich
Tsvetoslav Mavrodiev
Victor Vorona

Alexandru Dobleaga
Marko Tanevski
Yelyzaveta Horokh
Andrei Alexandru
Tymofii Reizin

Alexandra Mihaela Nicola
Gorbatiuk Oleg Dmitrievich
Hayk Aghayan

Hryhorii Mokin

Ivan Lupov

Mihail Ognyanov Bankov
Velislav Petrov Garkov

Belarus

Romania

Israel

Ukraine

Israel

Romania

Moldova

Belarus

Russia

Belarus

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Cyprus

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Belarus

Belarus

Republic of Tatarstan
Kazakhstan

Republic of Tatarstan
Bulgaria

Moldova

Romania

North Macedonia
Ukraine

Moldova

Ukraine

Romania

Republic of Tatarstan
Armenia

Ukraine

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Belarus S4

Romania - Tudor Vianu HS Seniors 2

Israel Official

Ukraine 3S

Israel Official

Romania - ICHB
Republic of Moldova
Belarus S4

Russia 3

Belarus S3

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Cyprus Seniors

Plovdiv

Gabrovo - Blagoevgrad
Belarus S3

Belarus S3

Tatarstan 7
Kazakhstan S
Tatarstan 7

BG Varna S1

Psi

Romania - Ploiesti and Campulung

Macedonia
Ukraine 2S
Republic of Moldova
Ukraine 4S
Romania - Craiova
Tatarstan 6
Armenia 2
Ukraine 3S

BG Varna-Linux S
Bulgaria 2
Bulgaria 2

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
19
19
19
19
19
19

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
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69
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
11
43
43
26
43
43
43
43
43
43
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

75
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
63
62
62
62
62
62
62
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57



99 A10115
100 A10092
101 A10206
102 A10103
103 A10160
104 A10067
105 A10179
106 A11001
107 A11017
108 A10114
109 A10153
110 A10186
111 A10011
112 A10058
113 A10071
114 A10075
115 A10116
116 A10188
117 A10189
118 A11016
119 A10014
120 A11031
121 A10004
122 A10152
123 A10170
124 A11028
125 A10013
126 A10034
127 A10137
128 A10148
129 A10162
130 A11038
131 A10010

Ilie-Daniel Apostol

Stefan Taga

Hamlet Petrosyan
Cosmin-Adrian Moldoveanu
Chekardov Mikhail Romanovich
Teo Kitanovski

Polivin Nikita Evgenevich
Aleksandar Yanev
Konstantin Tomov

RADAIOS MARKOS
Benjamin Mujkié

lulia Slanina

Ilhor Pylaiev

Razmik Parzyan

Vladyslav Nechyporuk
Tigran Sargsyan

Yuliia Tatarinova

Vildanov Ruslan lurevich
Andrii Oliinyk

Konstantin Kamenov Kamenov
Golov Andrey

Stefan Minkov

Christos Falas

lancu Alexandru Popp
Marian Soltan

Radostin Nikolaev Handarov
David Memarnishvili
Shevchenko Egor Anatolevich
Kharisov Bulat Rafailevich
Anton Kaminskyi

Yaniv Yadgar

Viktoriya Hristova

Oleg Kravchenko

Romania

Romania

Armenia

Romania

Republic of Tatarstan
North Macedonia
Republic of Tatarstan
Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Greece

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Romania

Ukraine

Armenia

Ukraine

Armenia

Ukraine

Republic of Tatarstan
Ukraine

Bulgaria

Russia

Bulgaria

Cyprus

Romania

Moldova

Bulgaria

Georgia

Republic of Tatarstan
Republic of Tatarstan
Ukraine

Israel

Bulgaria

Ukraine

Romania - National

Romania - Ploiesti and Campulung
Armenia 2

Romania - Tudor Vianu HS Seniors 2
Tatarstan 8

Macedonia

Tatarstan 6

BG Varna-Linux S

BG Varna S1

GREECE

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Romania - Tudor Vianu HS Seniors 1
Ukraine 4S

Armenia 1

Ukraine 3S

Armenia 2

Ukraine 4S

Tatarstan 6

Ukraine 3S

Bulgaria 2

Russia-ISIJ-2S

BG Varna S2

Cyprus Seniors

Romania - Tudor Vianu HS Seniors 1
Delta

Bulgaria - Shumen-Yambol
Georgia S2

Tatarstan 8

Tatarstan 5

Ukraine 2S

Israel 2

Plovdiv

Ukraine 2S
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52
51
51
47
46
45
45
45
45
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
40
37
34
34
34
34
31
31
31
31
31
31
30



132 A10012
133 A10077
134 A10078
135 A11012
136 A10048
137 A10038
138 A10054
139 A10166
140 A10209
141 A11018
142 A11026
143 A10081
144 A10105
145 A10125
146 A10134
147 A10175
148 A10197
149 A11023
150 A11034
151 A11039
152 A10018
153 A11007
154 A12012
155 A10021
156 A10109
157 A11032
158 A10022
159 A10027
160 A10056
161 A10060
162 A10064
163 A10066
164 A10086

Demetris Chrysostomou
Yahor Dubrouski

Andrej Shekerov

Dimo Dimitrov Terziev
Mayan Salomon

LIAMPAS PANAGIOTIS
Said Nasibov

Veaceslav Guzun

Samvel Abelyan

Krastan Asenov Draganov
Niya Radoslavova Dimitrova
Tsyganov Petr

Amaras Nasarians

Omar Afandi

Ovidiu Rata

Alexandru Nicolae Sandulescu
Mihai Esanu

Mihail lvanov Kostov
Tsvetomir Ivanov Bonev
Yuliyan Radoslavov Slavchev
BOKIS DIMITRIOS

Boris Stoyanov

Yasmin Behich Erdim
Faruk Ibrahimovi¢

Marko Dimitri¢

Teodor Georgiev Malchev
Carmel Abramson

Levon Sogoyan

Amin Jafarzade

Vlad-loan Anica-Popa
Silvian Achim-Panescu
Divia Petra Negoescu
Kulikovsky Dmitry

Cyprus
Belarus
North Macedonia
Bulgaria
Israel
Greece
Azerbaijan
Moldova
Armenia
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Russia
Armenia
Azerbaijan
Moldova
Romania
Moldova
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Greece
Bulgaria
Bulgaria

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Bosnia and Herzegovina

Bulgaria
Israel
Armenia
Azerbaijan
Romania
Romania
Romania
Russia

Cyprus Seniors

Belarus S3

Macedonia

Gabrovo - Blagoevgrad
Israel G

GREECE

Azerbaijan S1

Delta

Armenia 3

Sofia seniors 1

Bulgaria - Shumen-senior
Russia-ISIJ-1S

Armenia 3

Azerbaijan S1

Delta

Romania - Ploiesti and Campulung
Delta

Bulgaria - Shumen-senior
Gabrovo - Blagoevgrad
Sofia seniors 1

GREECE

BG Varna-Linux S

Pleven

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Sofia seniors 1

Israel Official

Armenia 1

Azerbaijan S2

Romania - Tudor Vianu HS Seniors 2
Romania - Craiova
Romania - Craiova
Russia-ISIJ-1S
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11
11
11
11
28
26
26
26
26
26
26
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
17
11
15
15
15
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

30
30
30
30
28
26
26
26
26
26
26
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
17
17
17
15
15
15
11
11
11
11
11
11
11



165 A10087
166 A10095
167 A10104
168 A10121
169 A10131
170 A10139
171 A10140
172 A10146
173 A10149
174 A10156
175 A10163
176 A10174
177 A10184
178 A10193
179 A10210
180 A10212
181 A11009
182 A11011
183 A11019
184 A11025
185 A11027
186 A11030
187 A12011
188 A10157
189 A12002
190 A10150
191 A10001
192 A10033
193 A10040
194 A10042
195 A10047
196 A10063
197 A10069

Trapeznikov Roman
Markos Kalavas

Fidan Garayeva

Salakhov Daniiar Lenarovich
Shir Ariel

Tsimafei Bulauka

Ariel Fuxman

Karen Alkhazyan

Jakob Kralj

Arsenie Vlas

RASVANIS ANDREAS
loana Jianu

Marius Stefan Scarlat
Lovro Sikosek

Mingazov Artem

Matija Likar

Denitsa Marinova Yankova
Dimitar Nedelchev
Kristiyan lvanov Garchev
Miroslav Milenov Mihaylov
Petar Plamenov Bonchev
Stefan lvaylov Stoyanov
Tsvetelina Bistreva llieva
Yael Ginzburg

Yoan Rumenov Vassilev
Toghrul Gasimzade

Griza Madalina
Volostnov Daniel

Murad Tariverdiev

Mihai Cezar Titianu
Ebubeker Rexha

Vusat Orujov

Shirli Mushkatin

Russia
Cyprus
Azerbaijan
Republic of Tatarstan
Israel
Belarus
Israel
Armenia
Slovenia
Moldova
Greece
Romania
Romania
Slovenia
Russia
Slovenia
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Israel
Bulgaria
Azerbaijan
Moldova
Russia
Azerbaijan
Romania
Albania
Azerbaijan
Israel

Russia-ISIJ-2S

Cyprus Seniors
Azerbaijan S2
Tatarstan 8

Israel G

Belarus S4

Polar Bears

Armenia 3

Slovenia

Psi

GREECE

Romania - Tudor Vianu HS Seniors 2
Romania - Craiova
Slovenia

Russia-ISIJ-2S

Slovenia

Bulgaria - Shumen-senior
BG Varna S2

Gabrovo - Blagoevgrad
Veliko Tyrnovo

Veliko Tyrnovo
Bulgaria - Shumen-Yambol
Burgas

Israel G

Pleven

Azerbaijan S1

Republic of Moldova
Russia-ISIJ-1S
Azerbaijan S2

Romania - ICHB
Albania

Azerbaijan S1

Israel G
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198 A10083
199 A10132
200 A10154
201 A10155
202 A10164
203 A10171
204 A10176
205 A10211
206 A11002
207 A11006
208 A11008
209 Al11020
210 Al11022
211 A11033
212 A11037

Mher Aghayan

Zhora Unupoghlyan

Petro Tafilaj

Roxana Mehryar-Rad

Sivan Khermosh

Zhiyi Luo

Dmitrii Galatenko

Plyusnin Anton

Aleksandar Evgeniev Ganchev
Boris Danielov Ivanov

Denis Bozhkov

Martin Angelov

Martina Markova

Trayana Svetoslavova Gerova
Vesselin Mitev

Armenia
Armenia
Albania
Moldova
Israel
Belgium
Russia
Russia
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria

Armenia 2

Armenia 1

Albania

Psi

Israel 2

Belgium Senior

Russia 1

Russia-ISIJ-2S

Bulgaria - Shumen-Yambol
Veliko Tyrnovo

Plovdiv

BG Varna S1

Plovdiv

Bulgaria - Shumen-senior
BG Varna S1
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